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I,ITTTE COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FI'ND
2012 Financial Statement

$8, 303 . 00A. BEGINNING BAI.ANCE

B. RECEIPTS

ilanuary 1, 20L2

1. AaEesEmentgl
2. Delinquent Peualties:
3. Previous AgEeesmentE & Penalties:
4. Transferg e Adjustments:
5. Annua1 ltlbereEg Earned:
5. SyEtem Reimbursements:

TOTAL RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDITURES

1. Budgeted E:<peodituree:
2. Unbudgeted E:qrendituree:
3. Transfers & AdjuEtments:

TOTAI. EXPENDITI'RES

D. ENDTNG BAIJANCE December 31, 20L2

SUBMITTED BY :

$19, 010 .00
L4.26

0 .00
0.00

91.38
0.00

19, 334 . 81
22.99
0.00

19, 115 . 64

19, 357 . 80

8, 060 . 84

l-Q'tj
DATE

PREPARED BY:

Budget & Accoutting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 841 l4-6300

telephone (80 I ) 538-7240. facsimile (80 I ) 538-7467 . www.waterrights,utah.gov



LITTLE COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBUTTON SYSTEM

2012 Budget Er<peaditures

20L2
Amount

Budgeted

20L2
Amount

E:qrended

20L2
Anourxt

Reinburged

Page 2

20L2
It,em

Balance
f tem ltern
No Description

O-Hara, Tim
1 Salary
2 Social Security
3 Ineurance
4 Travel Er<pense

Reege, Max
5 Salary
5 Social SecuritY
7 lDsuratrce
8 Travel E:<Pense

9 Secretary E:q)eDEe
10 Office ExpeBEe
11 Telephone ErcPense
L2 MigcellaneouE E:q)eaEeE
13 State Engineer Asgessment

7, 153 . o0
s48.00

72 .00
950.00

7, 153 . 00
548.00
72.00

950.00

500.00
150.00
500.00
250.00

1,339.00

7,153 .00
547.97

66.22
931. 84

7 , 153 .00
547 .97

56.22
548.34

3LL.25
L72.99
500.00

0.00
1,339.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0. 00
0.03
5 .78

18.15

0.00
0 .03
5.78

401.66

288.75
-22 .99

0.00
250.00

0 .00

Totalg : 20, 305 .00 19, 357 . 80

LITTLE COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRTBIXTION SYSTEM

20L2 ToEal AeeessmenE Anoun! : $19,010'00

0.00 947 .20



LITTI,B COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2013 Propoeed Budget WorkEheet

Item Item
No Description

2012 Amount
Budgeted

2012 Item
Balance

2 013
Proposed Budget

I
2
3

4

O-Hara, Tirn
SaIary
Social Security
Inauranee
Travel Expense

Reege, Max
Salary
Social SecuritY
InEurance
Travel Er<Pense

9 Secretary E:rPenEe
10 Office ExPenEe
11 Telephone E:<Pense
L2 MiEcellaneoua Etq)enaes
13 State Engineer Asse66ment

Tota1s :

7, 153 .00
548.00
72.00

950.00

7 ,L53.00
548.00
72.00

950.00

500.00
150.00
500.00
250.00

1,339.00

0.00
0 .03
5.78

18.15

0.00
0.03
5 .78

401.55

288.75
-22.99

0 .00
250.00

0.00

5

6

7
8

20, 305 . 00 947 .20



LITTLE COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2012 Delinquent Water Aasessments

AccouDts Bilting Entity
Number Billing Coatact

Page 3

Anount Due

Total Amount Due : 0.00


